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DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS

First Name
Chase
Duke
Mark
Joelle
Christopher
Heather
Ahjah
Kent
Mitch
Jose
Sean
Chris
Antxon
Lisa
David
Chelsie
Gabrielle
Joey
Leanna
Thom
Cody
Glenn
Keith
Jodi
Cecelia
Ulrich
Andrew
Kristin
Brian
Rhea

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Parnell
Wasteney
Austin
Vaught
Helfer
Culig
Boise
May
Vaterlaus
Cervantes
Olson
Lenington

Valerio Vicente

Hall

Koch
Kaska
Orsi
Turmes
Fischer
Sowers
Murray
Gilbert
Lannom
Patterson
Morris
Kamm
Armstrong
Linzmeyer
Pomerantz
Black

Bib Masters

21
31
3
2
10
6
32
33
29
5
19
15
28

13
12
20
27

24
18

14
22
17
11

16
23
4

Place

ANEFEP®

DNF
DNF
DNS

40 Mile

Place
Div

=

GONEFPEFPD~MWOWDN:I

PP WONNWONE W

=

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS

Full Results - All

Division

Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

7/19/2015

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2015

Place
Gender
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DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS

Gender
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Chip Time
6:53:05.603
7:00:07.640
7:04:53.292
7:10:44.810
8:22:21.471
8:43:48.568
8:49:18.483
9:03:38.029
9:04:43.358
9:20:32.552
9:26:44.121
9:27:11.272
9:36:47.540
9:59:04.504
10:06:16.306
10:21:14.717
11:03:14.995
11:21:11.549
11:21:11.844
11:22:07.831
11:23:42.537
11:46:14.515
11:54:58.495
12:33:57.116
13:30:20.479
14:01:23.823
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
6:53:05.603
7:00:09.929
7:04:54.954
7:10:46.361
8:22:21.471
8:43:51.473
8:49:22.040
9:03:42.601
9:04:46.692
9:20:34.823
9:26:45.687
9:27:13.617
9:36:51.556
9:59:09.113
10:06:17.545
10:21:19.989
11:03:20.668
11:21:15.719
11:21:16.619
11:22:11.945
11:23:45.615
11:46:14.515
11:55:04.315
12:34:02.816
13:30:26.817
14:01:29.924
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA

© o0Oo~NJTWN -

10
11
12
13
15
18
20
21
22
23
26
DNF
DNF

First Name
Chase
Duke
Mark
Christopher
Ahjah
Kent
Mitch
Jose
Sean
Chris
Antxon
David
Joey
Thom
Cody
Glenn
Keith
Ulrich
Andrew
Brian

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Parnell
Wasteney
Austin
Helfer
Boise

May
Vaterlaus
Cervantes
Olson
Lenington
Valerio Vicente
Koch
Turmes
Sowers
Murray
Gilbert
Lannom
Kamm
Armstrong
Pomerantz

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2015

40 Mile

Full Results - Male

Place

Bib Masters
21
31

3

10
32
33
29

5 1
19

15

28

13

27

24 2
18

8

14 3
11 4

1

23 DNF

Place

Div Division

- Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
1 Age 60-69

WONNOWOANEFEFEPRAWNPE

DNF Age 20-29
DNF Age 40-49

7/19/2015

Place
Gender
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DNF
DNF

Gender

=TI LLL

Chip Time
6:53:05.603
7:00:07.640
7:04:53.292
8:22:21.471
8:49:18.483
9:03:38.029
9:04:43.358
9:20:32.552
9:26:44.121
9:27:11.272
9:36:47.540
10:06:16.306
11:21:11.549
11:22:07.831
11:23:42.537
11:46:14.515
11:54:58.495
14:01:23.823
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
6:53:05.603
7:00:09.929
7:04:54.954
8:22:21.471
8:49:22.040
9:03:42.601
9:04:46.692
9:20:34.823
9:26:45.687
9:27:13.617
9:36:51.556
10:06:17.545
11:21:15.719
11:22:11.945
11:23:45.615
11:46:14.515
11:55:04.315
14:01:29.924
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA

N

14
16
17
19
24
25
DNF
DNS
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First Name Last Name

Joelle
Heather
Lisa
Chelsie
Gabrielle
Leanna
Jodi
Cecelia
Kristin
Rhea

Vaught
Culig

Hall
Kaska
Orsi
Fischer
Patterson
Morris
Linzmeyer
Black

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2015

40 Mile

Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
2 -
6 -
9
12
20
7
22 1
17 2
16 DNF
4 DNS

Place

Div Division
- Age 40-49
- Age 40-49
- Age 30-39
1 Age 30-39
2 Age 30-39
3  Age 30-39
1 Age50-59
1 Age40-49

DNF Age 40-49

DNS Age 40-49

7/19/2015

Place
Gender
1

~NOoO Ok WN

DNF
DNS

Gender
F

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

Chip Time
7:10:44.810
8:43:48.568
9:59:04.504
10:21:14.717
11:03:14.995
11:21:11.844
12:33:57.116
13:30:20.479
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
7:10:46.361
8:43:51.473
9:59:09.113
10:21:19.989
11:03:20.668
11:21:16.619
12:34:02.816
13:30:26.817
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
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DNF
DNS

N -

Gender First Name
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Duke
Sean
Chris
David
Andrew

Lisa
Chelsie
Gabrielle
Leanna

Chase
Mark
Christopher
Ahjah

Kent

Mitch
Antxon
Joey

Cody
Glenn

Joelle
Heather
Cecelia
Kristin
Rhea

Jose
Thom
Keith

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2015

40 Mile

Group Results

Last Name Bib
Wasteney 31
Olson 19
Lenington 15
Koch 13
Armstrong 1
Hall 9
Kaska 12
Orsi 20
Fischer 7
Parnell 21
Austin 3
Helfer 10
Boise 32
May 33
Vaterlaus 29
Valerio Vicente 28
Turmes 27
Murray 18
Gilbert 8
Vaught 2
Culig 6
Morris 17
Linzmeyer 16
Black 4
Cervantes 5
Sowers 24
Lannom 14
7/19/2015

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
2 2
11 9
12 10
15 12
DNF DNF
14 3
16 4
17 5
19 6
1 1
3 3
5 4
7 5
8 6
9 7
13 11
18 13
21 15
22 16
4 - 1
6 - 2
25 2 8
DNF DNF DNF
DNS DNS DNS
10 1 8
20 2 14
23 3 17

Chip Time
7:00:07.640
9:26:44.121
9:27:11.272
10:06:16.306
00:00.000

9:59:04.504
10:21:14.717
11:03:14.995
11:21:11.844

6:53:05.603
7:04:53.292
8:22:21.471
8:49:18.483
9:03:38.029
9:04:43.358
9:36:47.540
11:21:11.549
11:23:42.537
11:46:14.515

7:10:44.810
8:43:48.568
13:30:20.479
00:00.000
00:00.000

9:20:32.552
11:22:07.831
11:54:58.495

Gun Time
7:00:09.929
9:26:45.687
9:27:13.617
10:06:17.545
00:00.000

9:59:09.113
10:21:19.989
11:03:20.668
11:21:16.619

6:53:05.603
7:04:54.954
8:22:21.471
8:49:22.040
9:03:42.601
9:04:46.692
9:36:51.556
11:21:15.719
11:23:45.615
11:46:14.515

7:10:46.361
8:43:51.473
13:30:26.817
00:00.000
00:00.000

9:20:34.823
11:22:11.945
11:55:04.315

Page 1 of 2



Division
Age 40-49

Age 50-59

Age 60-69

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
DNF
1

1

Gender First Name

M

=

M

Brian

Jodi

Ulrich

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2015

40 Mile

Group Results

Last Name
Pomerantz

Patterson

Kamm

Bib
23

22

11

7/19/2015

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
DNF DNF DNF
24 1 7
26 4 18

Chip Time  Gun Time
00:00.000 00:00.000

12:33:57.116 12:34:02.816

14:01:23.823 14:01:29.924
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Place
OA
DNF

DNS

10

19
22
14

26
16
15
23
12
DNF

25
21
11
17

24
DNF
20
18
13

First Name
Andrew
Mark
Rhea
Ahjah
Jose
Heather
Leanna
Glenn
Lisa
Christopher
Ulrich
Chelsie
David
Keith
Chris
Kristin
Kent
Cecelia
Cody
Sean
Gabrielle
Chase
Jodi
Brian
Thom
Joey
Antxon
Mitch
Joelle
Duke

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Armstrong
Austin
Black
Boise
Cervantes
Culig
Fischer
Gilbert
Hall

Helfer
Kamm
Kaska
Koch
Lannom
Lenington
Linzmeyer
May
Morris
Murray
Olson

Orsi
Parnell
Patterson
Pomerantz
Sowers
Turmes
Valerio Vicente
Vaterlaus
Vaught
Wasteney

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2015

40 Mile

List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters
1
3
4 DNS
32
5 1
6 -
7
8
9
10
11 4
12
13
14 3
15
16 DNF
33
17 2
18
19
20
21
22 1
23 DNF
24 2
27
28
29
2 -
31
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Place

Div Division
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
F Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
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7/19/2015

Place
Gender
DNF
3
DNS
5
8
2
6

=
()]

DNF

Gender
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Chip Time
00:00.000
7:04:53.292
00:00.000
8:49:18.483
9:20:32.552
8:43:48.568
11:21:11.844
11:46:14.515
9:59:04.504
8:22:21.471
14:01:23.823
10:21:14.717
10:06:16.306
11:54:58.495
9:27:11.272
00:00.000
9:03:38.029
13:30:20.479
11:23:42.537
9:26:44.121
11:03:14.995
6:53:05.603
12:33:57.116
00:00.000
11:22:07.831
11:21:11.549
9:36:47.540
9:04:43.358
7:10:44.810
7:00:07.640

Gun Time
00:00.000
7:04:54.954
00:00.000
8:49:22.040
9:20:34.823
8:43:51.473
11:21:16.619
11:46:14.515
9:59:09.113
8:22:21.471
14:01:29.924
10:21:19.989
10:06:17.545
11:55:04.315
9:27:13.617
00:00.000
9:03:42.601
13:30:26.817
11:23:45.615
9:26:45.687
11:03:20.668
6:53:05.603
12:34:02.816
00:00.000
11:22:11.945
11:21:15.719
9:36:51.556
9:04:46.692
7:10:46.361
7:00:09.929
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

Todd
Jake
Zeb
Brad
Lee
Mark
Patrick
Danielle
Jon
Garrick
Bret
Devin
Yadi
Brett
Lindsay
Todd
Angela
Eric
Chris
Steve
Norman
Amy
Zach
Courtney
Nick
Brandi
Jill

Alex
Brian
Jeffrey
Kayla

i
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www.ProRaceTiming.com

Arndt
Perry
Perez
Hatch
Boyle
Wheeler
Kormos
Marquette
Tracy
Arends
Amideo
Hawkins
Spangenberg
Spangenberg
Szybura
Fogdall
Brown
Narad
Stuckey
Krone
Litchfield
Duning
Stuckey
Wyatt
Carone
Solace
Wheeler
Laws
Bush
Kieffer
Miller

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2015

207
265
246
221
264
262
229
236
257
206
202
222
266
267
256
219
210
242
254
230
234
217
255
263
215
251
261
232
213
228
240

20 Mile

Full Results - All

Place
Bib Masters

o 01

Place
Div

N R R

a PP W

N 1

P WONOOPOWNNORLOAPREPE W

Division

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29

7/19/2015

Place
Gender
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Gender
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Chip Time
3:04:57.419
3:09:57.160
3:15:19.934
3:16:57.311
3:32:36.111
3:41:58.413
3:46:35.480
3:47:32.189
3:49:41.469
3:51:20.758
3:55:36.932
3:56:00.992
3:56:37.170
3:56:36.545
4:02:30.724
4:02:41.243
4:04:10.856
4:09:54.045
4:20:26.522
4:20:49.829
4:23:03.083
4:29:22.361
4:29:40.527
4:30:16.421
4:33:11.228
4:35:34.329
4:35:33.054
4:49:58.884
4:53:00.393
4:55:05.970
4:55:54.258

Gun Time

3:04:57.784
3:09:57.536
3:15:21.155
3:16:57.722
3:32:37.511
3:41:58.764
3:46:41.919
3:47:33.575
3:49:42.878
3:51:22.023
3:55:39.604
3:56:00.992
3:56:37.478
3:56:37.835
4:02:33.068
4:02:42.460
4:04:16.743
4:09:54.045
4:20:28.935
4:20:52.639
4:23:06.946
4:29:25.415
4:29:41.982
4:30:19.172
4:33:15.264
4:35:38.214
4:35:38.216
4:50:05.343
4:53:03.114
4:55:12.197
4:55:57.849
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Place
OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

Becky
Benjamin
Miranda
Shawn
Sue
Chrissy
Jackie
Kerry
Heather
Mark
Valerie
Danel
Kristi
Ginger
Cheyenne
Laura
Peter
Don
Jane
Janet
Elizabeth
Monique
Mendy
Alex

Kari
Suzanne
Jeannie
Ashleigh
Scott
Jared
Sarah

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Andersen
Hipple
Welch
O'neill
Langley
Irish
Buckendorf
Hogan
Campbell
Hayden
Arechiga
Jones
Vaterlaus
Floerchinger-Franks
Lobato
Murray
Meidell
Adrian
Updegrove
Hart
Linzmeyer
Testa
Stanford
Otter
Porter
Bresnahan Haynes
Buckendorf
Conner
Nuismer
Petrie

Poe

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2015

20 Mile

Full Results - All

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

203 6 Age 30-39
224 10 4  Age 50-59
260 7  Age 30-39
244 10 Age 30-39
231 1 1 Age 40-49
226 2 2  Age 40-49
211 1 Age15-19
225 2  Age 20-29
214 3 3 Age 40-49
223 2 Age 20-29
204 3  Age 20-29
227 4 4  Age 40-49
259 5 1 Age 50-59
218 6 1 Age 60-69
235 4  Age 20-29
241 5 Age 20-29
239 11 Age 30-39
201 11 6  Age 40-49
258 7 2  Age 60-69
220 8 2 Age 50-59
233 6 Age 20-29
268 9 5 Age 40-49
252 10 6  Age 40-49
245 7  Age 20-29
249 DNF Age 30-39
209 DNS Age 30-39
212 DNS Age 15-19
216 DNS Age 20-29
243 DNS DNS Age 40-49
247 DNS Age 15-19
248 DNS Age 30-39

7/19/2015

Place
Gender
10
23
11
24
12
13
14
15
16
25
17
18
19
20
21
22
26
27
23
24
25
26
27
28
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

TN T T T T T TN T TmTmTmETNTTnTnTnnEnE T

Chip Time
4:55:53.410
5:00:35.587
5:07:01.767
5:08:56.950
5:14:16.131
5:19:16.363
5:19:17.213
5:20:07.970
5:20:09.293
5:26:52.210
5:26:51.456
5:28:13.289
5:28:21.536
5:44:30.160
6:38:27.859
6:39:47.333
6:39:46.993
6:39:47.029
6:40:36.736
6:52:56.145
6:52:56.555
7:23:42.825
7:50:30.329
7:51:57.575

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
4:55:57.872
5:00:35.587
5:07:04.093
5:09:01.998
5:14:20.976
5:19:20.158
5:19:20.875
5:20:11.973
5:20:12.788
5:26:57.355
5:26:57.380
5:28:19.553
5:28:28.145
5:44:36.065
6:38:36.234
6:39:53.750
6:39:55.418
6:39:56.438
6:40:45.734
6:53:02.538
6:53:02.747
7:23:49.481
7:50:38.384
7:52:05.133
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Page 2 of 3



McCall Trailrunning Classic 2015
20 Mile
Full Results - All

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
DNS Jeffrey Snyder-Reinke 250 DNS DNS Age40-49 DNS M 00:00.000  00:00.000
DNS Nate Steenblik 253 DNS Age 30-39 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
7/19/2015 Page 3 0of 3
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Place

o
>

Todd
Jake
Zeb
Brad
Lee
Mark
Patrick
Jon
Garrick
Bret
Devin
Brett
Todd
Eric
Chris
Steve
Norman
Zach
Nick
Alex
Brian
Jeffrey
Benjamin
Shawn
Mark
Peter
Don
Scott
Jared
Jeffrey
Nate
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DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Arndt
Perry
Perez
Hatch
Boyle
Wheeler
Kormos
Tracy
Arends
Amideo
Hawkins
Spangenberg
Fogdall
Narad
Stuckey
Krone
Litchfield
Stuckey
Carone
Laws
Bush
Kieffer
Hipple
O'neill
Hayden
Meidell
Adrian
Nuismer
Petrie
Snyder-Reinke
Steenblik

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2015
20 Mile
Full Results - Male

Place
Bib Masters
207 -
265
246
221
264
262 1
229
257
206 2
202
222
267
219
242
254
230
234
255
215
232 8
213
228 9
224 10
244
223
239
201 11
243 DNS
247
250
253

~NOo ok w

DNS

Place
Div

DRWONONORURNWNOOAODMRER WNRE R PE

Py B
N )

6
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

7/19/2015

Place
Gender
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DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

LTI LELEL

Chip Time
3:04:57.419
3:09:57.160
3:15:19.934
3:16:57.311
3:32:36.111
3:41:58.413
3:46:35.480
3:49:41.469
3:51:20.758
3:55:36.932
3:56:00.992
3:56:36.545
4:02:41.243
4:09:54.045
4:20:26.522
4:20:49.829
4:23:03.083
4:29:40.527
4:33:11.228
4:49:58.884
4:53:00.393
4:55:05.970
5:00:35.587
5:08:56.950
5:26:52.210
6:39:46.993
6:39:47.029

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
3:04:57.784
3:09:57.536
3:15:21.155
3:16:57.722
3:32:37.511
3:41:58.764
3:46:41.919
3:49:42.878
3:51:22.023
3:55:39.604
3:56:00.992
3:56:37.835
4:02:42.460
4:09:54.045
4:20:28.935
4:20:52.639
4:23:06.946
4:29:41.982
4:33:15.264
4:50:05.343
4:53:03.114
4:55:12.197
5:00:35.587
5:09:01.998
5:26:57.355
6:39:55.418
6:39:56.438
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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McCall Trailrunning Classic 2015
20 Mile
Full Results - Female

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
8 Danielle Marquette 236 - Age 30-39 1 F 3:47:32.189 3:47:33.575
13  Yadi Spangenberg 266 - Age 30-39 2 F 3:56:37.170 3:56:37.478
15 Lindsay Szybura 256 - Age 20-29 3 F 4:02:30.724 4:02:33.068
17 Angela Brown 210 1 Age 30-39 4 F 4:04:10.856 4:04:16.743
22  Amy Duning 217 2  Age 30-39 5 F 4:29:22.361 4:29:25.415
24  Courtney Wyatt 263 3  Age 30-39 6 F 4:30:16.421 4:30:19.172
26  Brandi Solace 251 4  Age 30-39 7 F 4:35:34.329 4:35:38.214
27 Jill Wheeler 261 5 Age 30-39 8 F 4:35:33.054 4:35:38.216
31 Kayla Miller 240 1 Age 20-29 9 F 4:55:54.258 4:55:57.849
32 Becky Andersen 203 6 Age 30-39 10 F 4:55:53.410 4:55:57.872
34 Miranda Welch 260 7  Age 30-39 11 F 5:07:01.767 5:07:04.093
36 Sue Langley 231 1 1 Age 40-49 12 F 5:14:16.131 5:14:20.976
37 Chrissy Irish 226 2 2  Age 40-49 13 F 5:19:16.363 5:19:20.158
38 Jackie Buckendorf 211 1 Age 15-19 14 F 5:19:17.213 5:19:20.875
39 Kerry Hogan 225 2  Age 20-29 15 F 5:20:07.970 5:20:11.973
40 Heather Campbell 214 3 3 Age 40-49 16 F 5:20:09.293 5:20:12.788
42 Valerie Arechiga 204 3 Age 20-29 17 F 5:26:51.456 5:26:57.380
43 Danel Jones 227 4 4  Age 40-49 18 F 5:28:13.289 5:28:19.553
44 Kristi Vaterlaus 259 5 1 Age 50-59 19 F 5:28:21.536 5:28:28.145
45 Ginger Floerchinger-Franks 218 6 1 Age 60-69 20 F 5:44:30.160 5:44:36.065
46 Cheyenne Lobato 235 4  Age 20-29 21 F 6:38:27.859 6:38:36.234
47 Laura Murray 241 5 Age 20-29 22 F 6:39:47.333 6:39:53.750
50 Jane Updegrove 258 7 2 Age 60-69 23 F 6:40:36.736 6:40:45.734
51 Janet Hart 220 8 2 Age50-59 24 F 6:52:56.145 6:53:02.538
52 Elizabeth Linzmeyer 233 6 Age 20-29 25 F 6:52:56.555 6:53:02.747
53 Monique Testa 268 9 5 Age 40-49 26 F 7:23:42.825 7:23:49.481
54  Mendy Stanford 252 10 6 Age 40-49 27 F 7:50:30.329 7:50:38.384
55 Alex Otter 245 7  Age 20-29 28 F 7:51:57.575 7:52:05.133
DNF Kari Porter 249 DNF Age 30-39 DNF F 00:00.000  00:00.000
DNS Suzanne Bresnahan Haynes 209 DNS Age 30-39 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Jeannie Buckendorf 212 DNS Age 15-19 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

www.ProRaceTiming.com
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McCall Trailrunning Classic 2015
20 Mile
Full Results - Female

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
DNS Ashleigh Conner 216 DNS Age 20-29 DNS F 00:00.000  00:00.000
DNS Sarah Poe 248 DNS Age 30-39 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
7/19/2015 Page 2 of 2
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Division
Age 15-19
Age 15-19

Age 15-19

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
1
DNS

DNS

g
Z~No 0 b wWwNE

N -

OO WN P

7
DNF
DNS
DNS

Gender First Name

=
F

<< b T P e e e B Bl 1 <

MTTTTTTTTTTT

Jackie
Jeannie

Jared

Lindsay
Kayla
Kerry
Valerie
Cheyenne
Laura
Elizabeth
Alex
Ashleigh

Lee
Mark

Danielle
Yadi
Angela
Amy
Courtney
Brandi
Jill
Becky
Miranda
Kari
Suzanne
Sarah

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2015
20 Mile

Group Results

Last Name
Buckendorf
Buckendorf

Petrie

Szybura
Miller
Hogan
Arechiga
Lobato
Murray
Linzmeyer
Otter
Conner

Boyle
Hayden

Marquette

Spangenberg

Brown
Duning
Wyatt
Solace
Wheeler
Andersen
Welch
Porter

Bresnahan Haynes

Poe

Place Place Place
Bib OA Masters Gender
211 38 14
212 DNS DNS
247 DNS DNS
256 15 3
240 31 9
225 39 15
204 42 17
235 46 21
241 47 22
233 52 25
245 55 28
216 DNS DNS
264 5 5
223 41 25
236 8 1
266 13 2
210 17 4
217 22 5
263 24 6
251 26 7
261 27 8
203 32 10
260 34 11
249 DNF DNF
209 DNS DNS
248 DNS DNS

7/19/2015

Chip Time
5:19:17.213
00:00.000

00:00.000

4:02:30.724
4:55:54.258
5:20:07.970
5:26:51.456
6:38:27.859
6:39:47.333
6:52:56.555
7:51:57.575

00:00.000

3:32:36.111
5:26:52.210

3:47:32.189
3:56:37.170
4:04:10.856
4:29:22.361
4:30:16.421
4:35:34.329
4:35:33.054
4:55:53.410
5:07:01.767

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
5:19:20.875
00:00.000

00:00.000

4:02:33.068
4:55:57.849
5:20:11.973
5:26:57.380
6:38:36.234
6:39:53.750
6:53:02.747
7:52:05.133

00:00.000

3:32:37.511
5:26:57.355

3:47:33.575
3:56:37.478
4:04:16.743
4:29:25.415
4:30:19.172
4:35:38.214
4:35:38.216
4:55:57.872
5:07:04.093

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

el
RPHoo~v~ourwNnr

DNS

OO WN P

g b wWwN PP

6
DNS
DNS

Gender First Name

=TI LL

B e e B e R
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Jake
Zeb
Brad
Patrick
Jon
Bret
Devin
Norman
Zach
Nick
Brian
Shawn
Peter
Nate

Sue
Chrissy
Heather
Danel
Monique
Mendy

Todd
Garrick
Brett
Todd
Eric
Chris
Don
Scott
Jeffrey

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2015
20 Mile

Group Results

Place Place Place
Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender
Perry 265 2 2
Perez 246 3 3
Hatch 221 4 4
Kormos 229 7 7
Tracy 257 9 8
Amideo 202 11 10
Hawkins 222 12 11
Litchfield 234 21 17
Stuckey 255 23 18
Carone 215 25 19
Bush 213 29 21
O'neill 244 35 24
Meidell 239 48 26
Steenblik 253 DNS DNS
Langley 231 36 1 12
Irish 226 37 2 13
Campbell 214 40 3 16
Jones 227 43 4 18
Testa 268 53 9 26
Stanford 252 54 10 27
Arndt 207 1 - 1
Arends 206 10 2 9
Spangenberg 267 14 3 12
Fogdall 219 16 4 13
Narad 242 18 5 14
Stuckey 254 19 6 15
Adrian 201 49 11 27
Nuismer 243 DNS DNS DNS
Snyder-Reinke 250 DNS DNS DNS

7/19/2015

Chip Time
3:09:57.160
3:15:19.934
3:16:57.311
3:46:35.480
3:49:41.469
3:55:36.932
3:56:00.992
4:23:03.083
4:29:40.527
4:33:11.228
4:53:00.393
5:08:56.950
6:39:46.993

00:00.000

5:14:16.131
5:19:16.363
5:20:09.293
5:28:13.289
7:23:42.825
7:50:30.329

3:04:57.419
3:51:20.758
3:56:36.545
4:02:41.243
4:09:54.045
4:20:26.522
6:39:47.029

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
3:09:57.536
3:15:21.155
3:16:57.722
3:46:41.919
3:49:42.878
3:55:39.604
3:56:00.992
4:23:06.946
4:29:41.982
4:33:15.264
4:53:03.114
5:09:01.998
6:39:55.418
00:00.000

5:14:20.976
5:19:20.158
5:20:12.788
5:28:19.553
7:23:49.481
7:50:38.384

3:04:57.784
3:51:22.023
3:56:37.835
4:02:42.460
4:09:54.045
4:20:28.935
6:39:56.438

00:00.000

00:00.000
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Division

Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69
Age 60-69

Age 60-69

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

1

A WNPFP N

N -

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2015

20 Mile
Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name Bib
F Kristi Vaterlaus 259
F Janet Hart 220
M Mark Wheeler 262
M Alex Laws 232
M Jeffrey Kieffer 228
M Benjamin Hipple 224
F Ginger Floerchinger-Franks 218
F Jane Updegrove 258
M Steve Krone 230

7/19/2015

Place

OA Masters Gender

44
51

6
28
30
33

45
50

20

Place

5
8

(o]

10

Place

19
24

6
20
22
23

20
23

16

Chip Time Gun Time

5:28:21.536 5:28:28.145
6:52:56.145 6:53:02.538

3:41:58.413 3:41:58.764
4:49:58.884 4:50:05.343
4:55:05.970 4:55:12.197
5:00:35.587 5:00:35.587

5:44:30.160 5:44:36.065
6:40:36.736 6:40:45.734

4:20:49.829 4:20:52.639
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Place

OA
49
11
32
42
10

1
5
DNS
17
38
DNS
29
40
25
DNS
22
45
16
51
4
12
41
33
39
37
43
30
7
20
36
28

First Name Last Name

Don
Bret
Becky
Valerie
Garrick
Todd
Lee
Suzanne
Angela
Jackie
Jeannie
Brian
Heather
Nick
Ashleigh
Amy
Ginger
Todd
Janet
Brad
Devin
Mark
Benjamin
Kerry
Chrissy
Danel
Jeffrey
Patrick
Steve
Sue
Alex

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Adrian
Amideo
Andersen
Arechiga
Arends
Arndt

Boyle
Bresnahan Haynes
Brown
Buckendorf
Buckendorf
Bush
Campbell
Carone
Conner
Duning
Floerchinger-Franks
Fogdall
Hart

Hatch
Hawkins
Hayden
Hipple
Hogan
Irish

Jones
Kieffer
Kormos
Krone
Langley
Laws

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2015

20 Mile

List by Name - All

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

201 11 6  Age 40-49
202 4  Age 30-39
203 6 Age 30-39
204 3  Age 20-29
206 2 1 Age 40-49
207 - - Age 40-49
264 1 Age 20-29
209 DNS Age 30-39
210 1 Age 30-39
211 1 Age 15-19
212 DNS Age 15-19
213 9 Age 30-39
214 3 3 Age 40-49
215 8 Age 30-39
216 DNS Age 20-29
217 2  Age 30-39
218 6 1 Age 60-69
219 4 3 Age 40-49
220 8 2  Age 50-59
221 1 Age 30-39
222 5 Age 30-39
223 2 Age 20-29
224 10 4  Age 50-59
225 2  Age 20-29
226 2 2  Age 40-49
227 4 4  Age 40-49
228 9 3  Age 50-59
229 2 Age 30-39
230 7 1 Age 60-69
231 1 1 Age 40-49
232 8 2  Age 50-59

7/19/2015

Place
Gender
27
10
10
17

©

DNS
21
16
19

DNS

20
13
24

11
25
23
15
13
18
22

16
12
20

Gender

ST mnIZIEnEEnnanSanananananSnnsS

Chip Time
6:39:47.029
3:55:36.932
4:55:53.410
5:26:51.456
3:51:20.758
3:04:57.419
3:32:36.111

00:00.000
4:04:10.856
5:19:17.213

00:00.000
4:53:00.393
5:20:09.293
4:33:11.228

00:00.000
4:29:22.361
5:44:30.160
4:02:41.243
6:52:56.145
3:16:57.311
3:56:00.992
5:26:52.210
5:00:35.587
5:20:07.970
5:19:16.363
5:28:13.289
4:55:05.970
3:46:35.480
4:20:49.829
5:14:16.131
4:49:58.884

Gun Time
6:39:56.438
3:55:39.604
4:55:57.872
5:26:57.380
3:51:22.023
3:04:57.784
3:32:37.511
00:00.000
4:04:16.743
5:19:20.875
00:00.000
4:53:03.114
5:20:12.788
4:33:15.264
00:00.000
4:29:25.415
5:44:36.065
4:02:42.460
6:53:02.538
3:16:57.722
3:56:00.992
5:26:57.355
5:00:35.587
5:20:11.973
5:19:20.158
5:28:19.553
4:55:12.197
3:46:41.919
4:20:52.639
5:14:20.976
4:50:05.343
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Place
OA
52
21
46

48
31
47
18
DNS
35
55

DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
26
14
13
54
DNS
19
23
15
53

50
44
34
27

First Name
Elizabeth
Norman
Cheyenne
Danielle
Peter
Kayla
Laura
Eric
Scott
Shawn
Alex
Zeb
Jake
Jared
Sarah
Kari
Jeffrey
Brandi
Brett
Yadi
Mendy
Nate
Chris
Zach
Lindsay
Monique
Jon
Jane
Kristi
Miranda
Jill

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Linzmeyer
Litchfield
Lobato
Marquette
Meidell
Miller
Murray
Narad
Nuismer
O'neill
Otter

Perez
Perry
Petrie

Poe

Porter
Snyder-Reinke
Solace
Spangenberg
Spangenberg
Stanford
Steenblik
Stuckey
Stuckey
Szybura
Testa
Tracy
Updegrove
Vaterlaus
Welch
Wheeler

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2015

20 Mile

List by Name - All

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

233 6 Age 20-29
234 6 Age 30-39
235 4  Age 20-29
236 - Age 30-39
239 11 Age 30-39
240 1 Age 20-29
241 5 Age 20-29
242 5 4  Age 40-49
243 DNS DNS Age 40-49
244 10 Age 30-39
245 7  Age 20-29
246 - Age 30-39
265 - Age 30-39
247 DNS Age 15-19
248 DNS Age 30-39
249 DNF Age 30-39
250 DNS DNS Age 40-49
251 4  Age 30-39
267 3 2 Age 40-49
266 - Age 30-39
252 10 6  Age 40-49
253 DNS Age 30-39
254 6 5 Age 40-49
255 7  Age 30-39
256 - Age 20-29
268 9 5 Age 40-49
257 3 Age 30-39
258 7 2 Age 60-69
259 5 1 Age50-59
260 7  Age 30-39
261 5 Age 30-39

7/19/2015

Place
Gender
25
17
21
1
26
9
22
14
DNS
24
28
3
2
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS

12

27
DNS
15
18

26
23

19
11

Gender

TTTTETNTTNZEZIZENTNEEnSnnSInnnEnmnsE

Chip Time
6:52:56.555
4:23:03.083
6:38:27.859
3:47:32.189
6:39:46.993
4:55:54.258
6:39:47.333
4:09:54.045

00:00.000
5:08:56.950
7:51:57.575
3:15:19.934
3:09:57.160

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000
4:35:34.329
3:56:36.545
3:56:37.170
7:50:30.329

00:00.000
4:20:26.522
4:29:40.527
4:02:30.724
7:23:42.825
3:49:41.469
6:40:36.736
5:28:21.536
5:07:01.767
4:35:33.054

Gun Time
6:53:02.747
4:23:06.946
6:38:36.234
3:47:33.575
6:39:55.418
4:55:57.849
6:39:53.750
4:09:54.045
00:00.000
5:09:01.998
7:52:05.133
3:15:21.155
3:09:57.536
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
4:35:38.214
3:56:37.835
3:56:37.478
7:50:38.384
00:00.000
4:20:28.935
4:29:41.982
4:02:33.068
7:23:49.481
3:49:42.878
6:40:45.734
5:28:28.145
5:07:04.093
4:35:38.216
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McCall Trailrunning Classic 2015
20 Mile
List by Name - All

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
6 Mark Wheeler 262 1 1 Age 50-59 6 M 3:41:58.413 3:41:58.764
24  Courtney  Wyatt 263 3 Age 30-39 6 F 4:30:16.421 4:30:19.172
7/19/2015 Page 3 0of 3
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Place

©)
>

Marshall
Marcos
Lincoln
Kevin
Scott
Calvin
Jim
Ashley
Liz
Easton
Nichole
Kim A.
Milena
Rafael
Gwen
Eva
Trey
Amy
Sarah
Deborah
April
Jane
Matt
Debbie
Kevin
Dawn
Chelsea
Alex
Alex
Sue
Marni
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www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Wheeler
Cervantes
Hagood
Brinegar
Swan
Keller
Linderborn
Puga
Anderson
Po

Truax
Cole
Arthur
Villa
Asmussen
Laxo
Rogers
Wheeler
Olsen
Newstadt
Axtell
Chandler
Anthony
Nalder
Handford
Bird

Frei
Boehm
Cameron
Peterson
Mcdowell

Bib Masters

184
118
135
114
174
188
144
161
102
158
176
122
105
179
106
189
164
182
152
151
107
119
104
148
136
110
132
185
116
157
147

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2015

Place

N B~

Full Results - All

Plac
Div

e N N

N

NENPAPDERERNWWWNNENPEAPERPNWEPR

10 Mile

e

Division

Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 15-19
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 15-19
Age 30-39
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49

7/19/2015

Place
Gender

O©CO A, WONRFEP~NOOUOOD~WNLE

PR RRRRRRRRE = =
DU TRAPMWWNNRO®©®©®NLO o

Gender

TTNMZZZTMTTETNZETNTTTTNZEITNZSZ TN

Chip Time
1:19:18.749
1:21:50.178
1:22:21.896
1:22:39.376
1:27:33.636
1:29:19.299
1:36:37.217
1:39:01.466
1:40:04.402
1:41:56.955
1:42:51.969
1:43:32.990
1:44:00.690
1:45:15.862
1:45:43.401
1:49:00.635
1:49:44.775
1:49:50.810
1:49:54.755
1:50:12.527
1:50:28.899
1:51:52.716
1:52:20.420
1:53:11.540
1:53:20.793
1:53:38.122
1:53:42.858
1:57:19.576
1:57:24.619
1:58:06.722
1:58:25.688

Gun Time

1:19:18.749
1:21:50.178
1:22:22.062
1:22:39.376
1:27:33.889
1:29:19.816
1:36:39.088
1:39:02.287
1:40:06.020
1:41:57.495
1:42:53.708
1:43:33.769
1:44:02.185
1:45:15.862
1:45:46.811
1:49:03.113
1:49:45.311
1:49:50.847
1:50:00.336
1:50:14.871
1:50:34.516
1:51:55.949
1:52:22.077
1:53:13.212
1:53:21.901
1:53:42.340
1:53:48.671
1:57:19.576
1:57:27.406
1:58:09.960
1:58:29.363
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Place
OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

First Name Last Name

Jen
Sunny
Shaniko
Jason
Donna
Jeremy
Mark
Torrie
Candace
Katie
Vanessa
Tami
Brittany
Brenna
Shalise
Emma
Cynthia
Ashleigh
Monica
Melissa
Kacee
Joseph
Jeff
Gregory
Amie
Jacob
Pascal
Michelle
Colleen
Aliah

Jill

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Sampaio
Narad
Cowie
Cook
Bush
Frei
Hershey
Cope
Smith
Peters
Walton
Parkinson
Speer
Bird

Allen
Levant
Pollock
D'antonio
Van Bussum
Shelby
Ramirez
Bolin
Peterson
Nelson
Anderton
Kabrud
Hershey
Kormanik
Dibble
Perry
Jensen

Bib Masters

165
149
125
123
115
133
137
124
167
154
180
153
169
108
101
143
159
126
177
166
163
112
190
150
103
140
138
142
129
183
139

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2015

Place

10

11

Full Results - All

10 Mile

Place
Div Division
5 Age 30-39
6  Age 30-39
7  Age 30-39
1 Age 20-29
8 Age 30-39
5 Age 30-39
3  Age 50-59
5 Age 20-29
9 Age 30-39
10 Age 30-39
11  Age 30-39
3  Age 40-49
12 Age 30-39
13 Age 30-39
6 Age 20-29
7  Age 20-29
2 Age 50-59
14  Age 30-39
15 Age 30-39
4  Age 40-49
8 Age 20-29
2 Age 20-29
3 Age 40-49
4 Age 40-49
5 Age 40-49
3  Age 20-29
6 Age 40-49
3  Age50-59
4  Age 50-59
16 Age 30-39
7  Age 40-49
7/19/2015

Place
Gender
17
18
19
16
20
17
18
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
19
20
21
35
22
36
37
38
39
40

Gender

b T e e A=< e e T e e e e e e e e e e e IOl B 1 e

Chip Time
1:59:04.826
1:59:23.867
2:01:44.199
2:02:27.272
2:03:56.942
2:05:08.783
2:05:28.964
2:05:27.934
2:05:40.153
2:08:52.651
2:08:53.441
2:08:57.719
2:08:54.337
2:10:30.168
2:10:30.923
2:11:13.180
2:12:07.926
2:13:32.364
2:20:35.960
2:21:02.713
2:21:03.055
2:21:04.672
2:21:11.808
2:21:17.819
2:21:56.321
2:21:46.732
2:23:22.761
2:24:14.164
2:24:55.729
2:25:29.603
2:27:50.659

Gun Time

1:59:04.826
1:59:27.188
2:01:48.588
2:02:32.147
2:03:59.637
2:05:14.321
2:05:30.253
2:05:31.244
2:05:40.153
2:08:57.503
2:08:58.229
2:08:59.158
2:08:59.177
2:10:30.168
2:10:30.923
2:11:21.627
2:12:16.600
2:13:35.595
2:20:38.525
2:21:06.941
2:21:07.731
2:21:09.371
2:21:16.608
2:21:22.246
2:21:56.321
2:21:57.133
2:23:31.801
2:24:23.274
2:24:55.986
2:25:32.614
2:27:56.070

Page 2 of 3



Place
OA
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name
Andrea
Sherry
Patricia
Ami
Kylie
Sherri
Nicole
Meagan
Kean-San
Maria
Lauriann
Bret
Kathy
Jessica
Natasha
Holly
Katie
David
Caleb
Ryan
Mandy
Jeff
John
Michele
Chuck
Johnny
Kari
Amy
Jennifer

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Brady
Summerfield
Stallsmith
Tracy

Falk

Mason
Puccetti
Smuin
Choo

Davis
Deaver
Vaterlaus
Green
Lorello
Wheatley
Easton

Bird

Bird
Peterson
Peterson
Campanella
Christianson
Kormanik
Malcolm
Peterson
Ramirez

St. Clair
Staufer
Sowers

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2015

Place
Bib Masters
113
173 12
171 13
175
131
237 14
160
168
120
127
128
178 8
134 15
145 16
181
130
111
109 9
187
156
117
121 DNS
141 DNS
146
155 DNS
162 DNS
170 DNS
172
186

10 Mile

Full Results - All

Place

Div
3
5
8
9
10
9
11
17
6
12
18
4
1
10
19
20
21
5
1
7
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division
Age 15-19
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 14 & Under
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

7/19/2015

Place
Gender
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
23
49
50
24
51
52
53
54
55
25
26
27
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

TTTMZZEZ2TNZZE N2 NN

Chip Time
2:29:34.443
2:31:32.276
2:32:12.485
2:33:59.844
2:34:25.113
2:38:47.958
2:43:24.426
2:43:25.802
2:45:35.847
2:46:49.728
2:47:47.613
2:47:58.487
2:48:55.724
2:53:49.396
2:53:48.840
2:53:49.778
2:54:34.803
2:54:51.065
3:07:18.667
3:07:19.669

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
2:29:44.154
2:31:38.228
2:32:19.269
2:33:59.844
2:34:30.768
2:38:58.863
2:43:34.860
2:43:36.273
2:45:44.663
2:46:56.847
2:47:55.905
2:47:58.487
2:49:02.398
2:54:00.890
2:54:00.909
2:54:01.337
2:54:42.667
2:54:58.942
3:07:27.836
3:07:29.493
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

Marshall
Marcos
Lincoln
Kevin
Scott
Calvin
Jim
Easton
Rafael
Gwen
Trey
Matt
Kevin
Alex
Alex
Jason
Jeremy
Mark
Joseph
Jeff
Gregory
Jacob
Kean-San
Bret
David
Caleb
Ryan
Jeff
John
Chuck
Johnny

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Wheeler
Cervantes
Hagood
Brinegar
Swan
Keller
Linderborn
Po

Villa
Asmussen
Rogers
Anthony
Handford
Boehm
Cameron
Cook

Frei
Hershey
Bolin
Peterson
Nelson
Kabrud
Choo
Vaterlaus
Bird
Peterson
Peterson
Christianson
Kormanik
Peterson
Ramirez

Place
Bib Masters
184
118
135
114 1
174
188
144 2
158
179
106
164
104
136 3
185
116 4
123
133
137 5
112
190 6
150 7
140
120
178 8
109 9
187
156
121 DNS
141 DNS
155 DNS
162 DNS

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2015

Full Results - Male

Place
Div

P OPPOWPRARWNWOUIUORNANWPENWNEREPRE

~

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

10 Mile

Division

Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 15-19
Age 50-59
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 30-39
Age 15-19
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 14 & Under

Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49

7/19/2015

Place
Gender

©oO~NOOTA,WDNPE
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26
27
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

LTI ZEIZIZIZIZLIZLILZLIZLZLLEL

Chip Time
1:19:18.749
1:21:50.178
1:22:21.896
1:22:39.376
1:27:33.636
1:29:19.299
1:36:37.217
1:41:56.955
1:45:15.862
1:45:43.401
1:49:44.775
1:52:20.420
1:53:20.793
1:57:19.576
1:57:24.619
2:02:27.272
2:05:08.783
2:05:28.964
2:21:04.672
2:21:11.808
2:21:17.819
2:21:46.732
2:45:35.847
2:47:58.487
2:54:51.065
3:07:18.667
3:07:19.669

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
1:19:18.749
1:21:50.178
1:22:22.062
1:22:39.376
1:27:33.889
1:29:19.816
1:36:39.088
1:41:57.495
1:45:15.862
1:45:46.811
1:49:45.311
1:52:22.077
1:53:21.901
1:57:19.576
1:57:27.406
2:02:32.147
2:05:14.321
2:05:30.253
2:21:09.371
2:21:16.608
2:21:22.246
2:21:57.133
2:45:44.663
2:47:58.487
2:54:58.942
3:07:27.836
3:07:29.493
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

8
9
11
12
13
16
18
19
20
21
22
24
26
27
30
31
32
33
34
36
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Ashley
Liz
Nichole
Kim A.
Milena
Eva
Amy
Sarah
Deborah
April
Jane
Debbie
Dawn
Chelsea
Sue
Marni
Jen
Sunny
Shaniko
Donna
Torrie
Candace
Katie
Vanessa
Tami
Brittany
Brenna
Shalise
Emma
Cynthia
Ashleigh

Puga
Anderson
Truax
Cole
Arthur
Laxo
Wheeler
Olsen
Newstadt
Axtell
Chandler
Nalder
Bird

Frei
Peterson
Mcdowell
Sampaio
Narad
Cowie
Bush
Cope
Smith
Peters
Walton
Parkinson
Speer
Bird

Allen
Levant
Pollock
D'antonio

Bib Masters

161
102
176
122
105
189
182
152
151
107
119
148
110
132
157
147
165
149
125
115
124
167
154
180
153
169
108
101
143
159
126

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2015
10 Mile

Full Results - Female

Place

N

Place
Div

e =
NNoL RwREBouoo~vNoo MR AROWONNRENRRP

[y
i

Division

Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39

7/19/2015

Place
Gender

©oO~NOOOTA,WDNPE

WWRNNRNNRNNNNNNRERRRRRRRRR R
RPOOXVOURWNRPOOOMNO®UONAWNERO

Gender
F

MTTTMTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTTT T T

Chip Time
1:39:01.466
1:40:04.402
1:42:51.969
1:43:32.990
1:44:00.690
1:49:00.635
1:49:50.810
1:49:54.755
1:50:12.527
1:50:28.899
1:51:52.716
1:53:11.540
1:53:38.122
1:53:42.858
1:58:06.722
1:58:25.688
1:59:04.826
1:59:23.867
2:01:44.199
2:03:56.942
2:05:27.934
2:05:40.153
2:08:52.651
2:08:53.441
2:08:57.719
2:08:54.337
2:10:30.168
2:10:30.923
2:11:13.180
2:12:07.926
2:13:32.364

Gun Time

1:39:02.287
1:40:06.020
1:42:53.708
1:43:33.769
1:44:02.185
1:49:03.113
1:49:50.847
1:50:00.336
1:50:14.871
1:50:34.516
1:51:55.949
1:53:13.212
1:53:42.340
1:53:48.671
1:58:09.960
1:58:29.363
1:59:04.826
1:59:27.188
2:01:48.588
2:03:59.637
2:05:31.244
2:05:40.153
2:08:57.503
2:08:58.229
2:08:59.158
2:08:59.177
2:10:30.168
2:10:30.923
2:11:21.627
2:12:16.600
2:13:35.595

Page 1 of 2



Place

OA First Name Last Name

50 Monica Van Bussum

51 Melissa Shelby

52 Kacee Ramirez

56 Amie Anderton

58 Pascal Hershey

59 Michelle Kormanik

60 Colleen Dibble

61 Aliah Perry

62 Jill Jensen

63 Andrea Brady

64 Sherry Summerfield

65 Patricia Stallsmith

66 Ami Tracy

67 Kylie Falk

68 Sherri Mason

69 Nicole Puccetti

70 Meagan Smuin

72 Maria Davis

73 Lauriann Deaver

75 Kathy Green

76 Jessica Lorello

77 Natasha Wheatley

78 Holly Easton

79 Katie Bird

DNS Mandy Campanella
DNS Michele Malcolm
DNS Kari St. Clair
DNS Amy Staufer
DNS Jennifer Sowers

www.ProRaceTiming.com

177
166
163
103
138
142
129
183
139
113
173
171
175
131
237
160
168
127
128
134
145
181
130
111
117
146
170
172
186

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2015
10 Mile

Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters

6

© 00

=
o

12
13

14

15
16

DNS

Place

Div
15

el = =
SRHRhoBovounw~wg rwounos

NN BB e
R O oo o)

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 15-19
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

7/19/2015

Place
Gender
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender
F

TMTTTTTTTTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTTTTTT T

Chip Time
2:20:35.960
2:21:02.713
2:21:03.055
2:21:56.321
2:23:22.761
2:24:14.164
2:24:55.729
2:25:29.603
2:27:50.659
2:29:34.443
2:31:32.276
2:32:12.485
2:33:59.844
2:34:25.113
2:38:47.958
2:43:24.426
2:43:25.802
2:46:49.728
2:47:47.613
2:48:55.724
2:53:49.396
2:53:48.840
2:53:49.778
2:54:34.803

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
2:20:38.525
2:21:06.941
2:21:07.731
2:21:56.321
2:23:31.801
2:24:23.274
2:24:55.986
2:25:32.614
2:27:56.070
2:29:44.154
2:31:38.228
2:32:19.269
2:33:59.844
2:34:30.768
2:38:58.863
2:43:34.860
2:43:36.273
2:46:56.847
2:47:55.905
2:49:02.398
2:54:00.890
2:54:00.909
2:54:01.337
2:54:42.667
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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McCall Trailrunning Classic 2015
10 Mile
Group Results

Place Place Place Place
Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time
Age 14 & Under 1 M Caleb Peterson 187 81 26 3:07:18.667 3:07:27.836
Age 15-19 1 F Eva Laxo 189 16 6 1:49:00.635 1:49:03.113
Age 15-19 2 F Amy Wheeler 182 18 7 1:49:50.810 1:49:50.847
Age 15-19 3 F Andrea Brady 113 63 41 2:29:34.443 2:29:44.154
Age 15-19 - M Marshall Wheeler 184 1 1 1:19:18.749 1:19:18.749
Age 15-19 - M Marcos Cervantes 118 2 2 1:21:50.178 1:21:50.178
Age 15-19 1 M Calvin Keller 188 6 6 1:29:19.299 1:29:19.816
Age 15-19 2 M Easton Po 158 10 8 1:41:56.955 1:41:57.495
Age 15-19 3 M Rafael Villa 179 14 9 1:45:15.862 1:45:15.862
Age 15-19 4 M Trey Rogers 164 17 11 1:49:44.775 1:49:45.311
Age 20-29 - F Ashley Puga 161 8 1 1:39:01.466 1:39:02.287
Age 20-29 1 F Sarah Olsen 152 19 8 1:49:54.755 1:50:00.336
Age 20-29 2 F April Axtell 107 21 10 1:50:28.899 1:50:34.516
Age 20-29 3 F Jane Chandler 119 22 11 1:51:52.716 1:51:55.949
Age 20-29 4 F Dawn Bird 110 26 13 1:53:38.122 1:53:42.340
Age 20-29 5 F Torrie Cope 124 39 21 2:05:27.934 2:05:31.244
Age 20-29 6 F Shalise Allen 101 46 28 2:10:30.923 2:10:30.923
Age 20-29 7 F Emma Levant 143 47 29 2:11:13.180 2:11:21.627
Age 20-29 8 F Kacee Ramirez 163 52 34 2:21:03.055 2:21:07.731
Age 20-29 9 F Ami Tracy 175 66 44 2:33:59.844 2:33:59.844
Age 20-29 10 F Kylie Falk 131 67 45 2:34:25.113 2:34:30.768
Age 20-29 11 F Nicole Puccetti 160 69 47 2:43:24.426 2:43:34.860
Age 20-29 12 F Maria Davis 127 72 49 2:46:49.728 2:46:56.847
Age 20-29 1 M Jason Cook 123 35 16 2:02:27.272 2:02:32.147
Age 20-29 2 M Joseph Bolin 112 53 19 2:21:04.672 2:21:09.371
Age 20-29 3 M Jacob Kabrud 140 57 22 2:21:46.732 2:21:57.133
www.ProRaceTiming.com 7/19/2015 Page 1 of 4



Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

O~NO O WNPE

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

WN -

Gender First Name

=
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McCall Trailrunning Classic 2015
10 Mile

Liz
Milena
Deborah
Debbie
Chelsea
Jen
Sunny
Shaniko
Donna
Candace
Katie
Vanessa
Brittany
Brenna
Ashleigh
Monica
Aliah
Meagan
Lauriann
Natasha
Holly
Katie
Mandy
Michele
Amy
Jennifer

Lincoln
Scott
Gwen
Matt

Group Results

Last Name Bib
Anderson 102
Arthur 105
Newstadt 151
Nalder 148
Frei 132
Sampaio 165
Narad 149
Cowie 125
Bush 115
Smith 167
Peters 154
Walton 180
Speer 169
Bird 108
D'antonio 126
Van Bussum 177
Perry 183
Smuin 168
Deaver 128
Wheatley 181
Easton 130
Bird 111
Campanella 117
Malcolm 146
Staufer 172
Sowers 186
Hagood 135
Swan 174
Asmussen 106
Anthony 104
7/19/2015

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
9 2
13 5
20 9
24 12
27 14
32 17
33 18
34 19
36 20
40 22
41 23
42 24
44 26
45 27
49 31
50 32
61 39
70 48
73 50
77 53
78 54
79 55
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
3 3
5 5
15 10
23 12

Chip Time
1:40:04.402
1:44:00.690
1:50:12.527
1:53:11.540
1:53:42.858
1:59:04.826
1:59:23.867
2:01:44.199
2:03:56.942
2:05:40.153
2:08:52.651
2:08:53.441
2:08:54.337
2:10:30.168
2:13:32.364
2:20:35.960
2:25:29.603
2:43:25.802
2:47:47.613
2:53:48.840
2:53:49.778
2:54:34.803

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

1:22:21.896
1:27:33.636
1:45:43.401
1:52:20.420

Gun Time
1:40:06.020
1:44:02.185
1:50:14.871
1:53:13.212
1:53:48.671
1:59:04.826
1:59:27.188
2:01:48.588
2:03:59.637
2:05:40.153
2:08:57.503
2:08:58.229
2:08:59.177
2:10:30.168
2:13:35.595
2:20:38.525
2:25:32.614
2:43:36.273
2:47:55.905
2:54:00.909
2:54:01.337
2:54:42.667
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:22:22.062
1:27:33.889
1:45:46.811
1:52:22.077
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
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McCall Trailrunning Classic 2015
10 Mile

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name
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Alex
Jeremy
Kean-San
Ryan

Nichole
Kim A.
Marni
Tami
Melissa
Amie
Pascal
Jill
Patricia
Sherri
Jessica
Kari

Kevin
Kevin
Jeff
Gregory
Johnny

Sue
Cynthia
Michelle
Colleen
Sherry

Jim

Bib
Boehm 185
Frei 133
Choo 120
Peterson 156
Truax 176
Cole 122
Mcdowell 147
Parkinson 153
Shelby 166
Anderton 103
Hershey 138
Jensen 139
Stallsmith 171
Mason 237
Lorello 145
St. Clair 170
Brinegar 114
Handford 136
Peterson 190
Nelson 150
Ramirez 162
Peterson 157
Pollock 159
Kormanik 142
Dibble 129
Summerfield 173
Linderborn 144

7/19/2015

Place
OA
28
37
71
82

11
12
31
43
51
56
58
62
65
68
76
DNS

4
25
54
55

30
48
59
60
64

Place

Masters Gender

N
Eh Do ~N~ohwe

16
DNS

1
3
6
7
N

DNS

2
5
9

10
2

=

2

Place

14
17
23
27

3
4
16
25
33
35
36
40
43
46
52
DNS

4
13
20
21

DNS

15
30
37
38
42

7

Chip Time
1:57:19.576
2:05:08.783
2:45:35.847
3:07:19.669

1:42:51.969
1:43:32.990
1:58:25.688
2:08:57.719
2:21:02.713
2:21:56.321
2:23:22.761
2:27:50.659
2:32:12.485
2:38:47.958
2:53:49.396

00:00.000

1:22:39.376
1:53:20.793
2:21:11.808
2:21:17.819

00:00.000

1:58:06.722
2:12:07.926
2:24:14.164
2:24:55.729
2:31:32.276

1:36:37.217

Gun Time

1:57:19.576
2:05:14.321
2:45:44.663
3:07:29.493

1:42:53.708
1:43:33.769
1:58:29.363
2:08:59.158
2:21:06.941
2:21:56.321
2:23:31.801
2:27:56.070
2:32:19.269
2:38:58.863
2:54:00.890

00:00.000

1:22:39.376
1:53:21.901
2:21:16.608
2:21:22.246

00:00.000

1:58:09.960
2:12:16.600
2:24:23.274
2:24:55.986
2:31:38.228

1:36:39.088
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Division

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2015

Group Results

10 Mile

Gender First Name Last Name Bib
Cameron 116
Hershey 137
Vaterlaus 178

=TI L

T

Alex
Mark
Bret
David
Jeff
John
Chuck

Kathy

Bird

109

Christianson 121
Kormanik 141

Peterson 155
Green 134
7/19/2015

Place
OA
29
38
74
80
DNS
DNS
DNS

75

Place Place
Masters Gender
4 15
5 18
8 24
9 25
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
15 51

Chip Time
1:57:24.619
2:05:28.964
2:47:58.487
2:54:51.065
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

2:48:55.724

Gun Time
1:57:27.406
2:05:30.253
2:47:58.487
2:54:58.942
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

2:49:02.398
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Place
OA
46

56
23
13
15
21
45
80
26
79
28
53
63

36
29
DNS

22
71
DNS
12
35
39
34
49
72
73
60
78

First Name Last Name

Shalise
Liz
Amie
Matt
Milena
Gwen
April
Brenna
David
Dawn
Katie
Alex
Joseph
Andrea
Kevin
Donna
Alex
Mandy
Marcos
Jane
Kean-San
Jeff

Kim A.
Jason
Torrie
Shaniko
Ashleigh
Maria
Lauriann
Colleen
Holly

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Allen
Anderson
Anderton
Anthony
Arthur
Asmussen
Axtell

Bird

Bird

Bird

Bird
Boehm
Bolin
Brady
Brinegar
Bush
Cameron
Campanella
Cervantes
Chandler
Choo
Christianson
Cole
Cook
Cope
Cowie
D'antonio
Davis
Deaver
Dibble
Easton

Bib Masters

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
185
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2015

Place

10

List by Name - All

10 Mile

Place
Div Division
6 Age 20-29
- Age 30-39
5 Age 40-49
3 Age 30-39
1 Age 30-39
2  Age 30-39
2  Age 20-29
13 Age 30-39
5 Age 50-59
4  Age 20-29
21 Age 30-39
4  Age 30-39
2  Age 20-29
3 Age15-19
1 Age 40-49
8 Age 30-39
2 Age 50-59
DNS Age 30-39
- Age 15-19
3  Age 20-29
6 Age 30-39
DNS Age 50-59
1 Age 40-49
1 Age 20-29
5 Age 20-29
7 Age 30-39
14  Age 30-39
12 Age 20-29
18 Age 30-39
4  Age 50-59
20 Age 30-39
7/19/2015

Place
Gender
28
2
35
12
5
10
10
27
25
13
55
14
19
41
4
20
15
DNS
2
11
23
DNS
4
16
21
19
31
49
50
38
54

Gender

T TTTTMTMZETNZIZI NSNS NSNS ST

Chip Time
2:10:30.923
1:40:04.402
2:21:56.321
1:52:20.420
1:44:00.690
1:45:43.401
1:50:28.899
2:10:30.168
2:54:51.065
1:53:38.122
2:54:34.803
1:57:19.576
2:21:04.672
2:29:34.443
1:22:39.376
2:03:56.942
1:57:24.619

00:00.000
1:21:50.178
1:51:52.716
2:45:35.847

00:00.000
1:43:32.990
2:02:27.272
2:05:27.934
2:01:44.199
2:13:32.364
2:46:49.728
2:47:47.613
2:24:55.729
2:53:49.778

Gun Time
2:10:30.923
1:40:06.020
2:21:56.321
1:52:22.077
1:44:02.185
1:45:46.811
1:50:34.516
2:10:30.168
2:54:58.942
1:53:42.340
2:54:42.667
1:57:19.576
2:21:09.371
2:29:44.154
1:22:39.376
2:03:59.637
1:57:27.406
00:00.000
1:21:50.178
1:51:55.949
2:45:44.663
00:00.000
1:43:33.769
2:02:32.147
2:05:31.244
2:01:48.588
2:13:35.595
2:46:56.847
2:47:55.905
2:24:55.986
2:54:01.337
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McCall Trailrunning Classic 2015
10 Mile
List by Name - All

Place Place Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Chip Time Gun Time
67 Kylie Falk 131 Age 20-29 45 F 2:34:25.113 2:34:30.768
27 Chelsea Frei 132 4  Age 30-39 14 F 1:53:42.858 1:53:48.671
37 Jeremy Frei 133 5 Age 30-39 17 M 2:05:08.783 2:05:14.321
75 Kathy Green 134 1 Age 60-69 51 F 2:48:55.724 2:49:02.398
3 Lincoln Hagood 135 - Age 30-39 3 M 1:22:21.896 1:22:22.062
25 Kevin Handford 136 3 2 Age 40-49 13 M 1:53:20.793 1:53:21.901
38 Mark Hershey 137 5 3  Age 50-59 18 M 2:05:28.964 2:05:30.253
58 Pascal Hershey 138 8 6  Age 40-49 36 F 2:23:22.761 2:23:31.801
62 Jill Jensen 139 11 7  Age 40-49 40 F 2:27:50.659 2:27:56.070
57 Jacob Kabrud 140 3  Age 20-29 22 M 2:21:46.732 2:21:57.133
6 Calvin Keller 188 1 Age15-19 6 M 1:29:19.299 1:29:19.816

DNS John Kormanik 141 DNS Age 50-59 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
59 Michelle Kormanik 142 3  Age 50-59 37 F 2:24:14.164 2:24:23.274
16 Eva Laxo 189 1 Age15-19 6 F 1:49:00.635 1:49:03.113
47 Emma Levant 143 7  Age 20-29 29 F 2:11:13.180 2:11:21.627
7 Jim Linderborn 144 1 Age50-59 7 M 1:36:37.217 1:36:39.088
76 Jessica Lorello 145 10 Age 40-49 52 F 2:53:49.396 2:54:00.890
DNS Michele Malcolm 146 Age 30-39 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
68 Sherri Mason 237 9 Age 40-49 46 F 2:38:47.958 2:38:58.863
31 Marni Mcdowell 147 2 Age 40-49 16 F 1:58:25.688 1:58:29.363
24 Debbie Nalder 148 3  Age 30-39 12 F 1:53:11.540 1:53:13.212
33  Sunny Narad 149 6 Age 30-39 18 F 1:59:23.867 1:59:27.188
55 Gregory Nelson 150 4  Age 40-49 21 M 2:21:17.819 2:21:22.246
20 Deborah Newstadt 151 2  Age 30-39 9 F 1:50:12.527 1:50:14.871
19 Sarah Olsen 152 1 Age 20-29 8 F 1:49:54.755 1:50:00.336
43 Tami Parkinson 153 3  Age 40-49 25 F 2:08:57.719 2:08:59.158
61 Aliah Perry 183 16 Age 30-39 39 F 2:25:29.603 2:25:32.614
41  Katie Peters 154 10 Age 30-39 23 F 2:08:52.651 2:08:57.503
81 Caleb Peterson 187 Age 14 & Under 26 M 3:07:18.667 3:07:27.836
DNS Chuck Peterson 155 Age 50-59 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
54  Jeff Peterson 190 Age 40-49 20 M 2:21:11.808 2:21:16.608

www.ProRaceTiming.com 7/19/2015 Page 2 of 3



Place
OA
82
30
10
48
69

DNS
52
17
32
51
40
70

DNS
44

DNS
65

DNS
64

66
11
50
74
14
42
77
18

First Name Last Name

Ryan
Sue
Easton
Cynthia
Nicole
Ashley
Johnny
Kacee
Trey
Jen
Melissa
Candace
Meagan
Jennifer
Brittany
Kari
Patricia
Amy
Sherry
Scott
Ami
Nichole
Monica
Bret
Rafael
Vanessa
Natasha
Amy
Marshall

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Peterson
Peterson
Po
Pollock
Puccetti
Puga
Ramirez
Ramirez
Rogers
Sampaio
Shelby
Smith
Smuin
Sowers
Speer

St. Clair
Stallsmith
Staufer
Summerfield
Swan
Tracy
Truax
Van Bussum
Vaterlaus
Villa
Walton
Wheatley
Wheeler
Wheeler

Bib Masters

156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
186
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
184

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2015

Place

DNS

DNS
13

12

List by Name - All

10 Mile

Place
Div Division
7  Age 30-39
1 Age50-59
2  Age 15-19
2  Age 50-59
11 Age 20-29
- Age 20-29
DNS Age 40-49
8 Age 20-29
4  Age 15-19
5 Age 30-39
4  Age 40-49
9 Age 30-39
17 Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39
12 Age 30-39
DNS Age 40-49
8 Age 40-49
DNS Age 30-39
5 Age 50-59
1 Age 30-39
9 Age 20-29
- Age 40-49
15 Age 30-39
4 Age 50-59
3 Age 15-19
11 Age 30-39
19 Age 30-39
2  Age 15-19
- Age 15-19
7/19/2015

Place
Gender
27
15
8
30
a7
1
DNS
34
11
17
33
22
48
DNS
26
DNS
43
DNS
42
5
44
3
32
24
9
24
53
7
1

Gender

=< o e B e M e e e e T e e e e e e e e e M 1 e 1 G

Chip Time
3:07:19.669
1:58:06.722
1:41:56.955
2:12:07.926
2:43:24.426
1:39:01.466

00:00.000
2:21:03.055
1:49:44.775
1:59:04.826
2:21:02.713
2:05:40.153
2:43:25.802

00:00.000
2:08:54.337

00:00.000
2:32:12.485

00:00.000
2:31:32.276
1:27:33.636
2:33:59.844
1:42:51.969
2:20:35.960
2:47:58.487
1:45:15.862
2:08:53.441
2:53:48.840
1:49:50.810
1:19:18.749

Gun Time
3:07:29.493
1:58:09.960
1:41:57.495
2:12:16.600
2:43:34.860
1:39:02.287
00:00.000
2:21:07.731
1:49:45.311
1:59:04.826
2:21:06.941
2:05:40.153
2:43:36.273
00:00.000
2:08:59.177
00:00.000
2:32:19.269
00:00.000
2:31:38.228
1:27:33.889
2:33:59.844
1:42:53.708
2:20:38.525
2:47:58.487
1:45:15.862
2:08:58.229
2:54:00.909
1:49:50.847
1:19:18.749
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